
Activity Sign Up Opens
April Hikes (select 2 only) Wednesday, March 15, 2023 @ 8:00am
 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Monday, March 20, 2023 @ 8:00am
May Hikes (select 2 only) Saturday, April 15, 2023 @ 8:00am
 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Thursday, April 20, 2023 @ 8:00am
June Hikes (select 2 only) Monday, May 15, 2023 @ 8:00am
 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Saturday, May 20, 2023 @ 8:00am
July Hikes (select 2 only) Thursday, June 15, 2023 @ 8:00am
 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Tuesday, June 20, 2023 @ 8:00am
August Hikes (select 2 only) Saturday, July 15, 2023 @ 8:00am
 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (3 or more) Thursday, July 20, 2023 @ 8:00am
September Graduation Hikes (select 1 only) Tuesday, August 15, 2023 @ 8:00am
 - Sign Up Allowed for Extra Hikes (2 or more) Sunday, August 20, 2023 @ 8:00am
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